
1 NA NA             -            -                              -   
2 NA NA             -            -                              -   
3 NA NA             -            -                              -   
4 NA NA             -            -                              -   

                           -   

           3,90,28,549 
Principal Commissioner of Goods and Service Tax         1,29,31,629       1,29,31,629 Unsecured                            -   
Union of India         6,21,08,510       2,30,79,961 Unsecured
Commercial Tax Officer              2,99,811            2,99,811 Unsecured                            -   

           44,79,841 

Annexure-5
Name of the corporate debtor: Noida Software Technology Park Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 09/09/2020; List of stakeholders as on: 16/11/2020

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)
Sl.
No.

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that may 
be set off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, 
if anyDepartment Government Identification No. Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of 

claim admitted
Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
lien or 
attachment
pending 

                           -   
        7,98,19,791       4,07,91,242                -             -              3,90,28,549 

State Tax Officer 3 

Whether lien 
/ attachment 
removed? 
(Yes/No)

% share in 
total 
amount of 
claims 
admitted

         44,79,841 Unsecured


